
2018082 KZN King Cetshwayo
GS 14

1

2

TSA061097

TSA049146

KZN

KZN

[1] Ashtyn  CASON 

bongeka HLONGWANE 6-4, 6-2

3

4

TSA051133

TSA051578

KZN

KZN

Amahle FIHLELA

Shongwe OWAMI 6-0, 6-4

5

6

TSA040672

TSA040334

KZN

KZN

Anelisiwe NTULI

Kirsten JOHNSON 6-4, 7-6

7

8

TSA051576

TSA061430

KZN

WP

Bongeka MBATHA

[2] Mia KOTZE 6-1, 6-2

[1] Ashtyn  CASON 

Amahle FIHLELA

7-6, 6-4

Anelisiwe NTULI

[2] Mia KOTZE

7-5, 7-5

[1] Ashtyn  CASON 

[2] Mia KOTZE

6-3, 6-1

[1] Ashtyn  CASON 

B1

Amahle FIHLELA

Anelisiwe NTULI

 

bongeka HLONGWANE

Shongwe OWAMI 6-3, 6-2

Kirsten JOHNSON

Bongeka MBATHA 6-3, 6-3

C3

bongeka HLONGWANE

Kirsten JOHNSON

 

D1

Shongwe OWAMI

Bongeka MBATHA
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